HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, HAMIRPUR (H.P.)

Date Sheet for B.Pharmacy Allopathy (PCI) Regular & Re-appear semesters examination Session December, 2023

Date

Evening Session:
02:00PM to 05:00PM

Evening Session:
02:00PM to 05:00PM

Evening Session:
02:00PM to
05:00PM

Morning Session :

09:00AM to
12:00Noon

Morning Session :
09:00AM to
12:00Noon

Evening Session:

02:00PM to
05:00PM

Morning Session : |

09:00AM to
12:00Noon

Morning Session :

09:00AM to
12:00Noon

1st semester

2nd Semester

3rd Semester

4th Semester

5th Semester

6th Semester

. 7th Semester

8th Semester

08-12-2023

BP-301T

BP-701T

11-12-2023

12-12-2023

13-12-2023

14-12-2023

15-12-2023

16-12-2023

18-12-2023

19-12-2023

BP-105T*

(Evening session)

20-12-2023

BP-801T

21-12-2023

BP-106RBT/
BP-106RMT

BP-811ET

22-12-2023

BP-802T

23-12-2023

26-12-2023

27-12-2023

28-12-2023

29-12-2023

30-12-2023

01-01-2024

02-01-2024

BP-205T
(Morning Session)

03-01-2024

BP-605T

04-01-2024

BP-606T

BP-805ET

BP-806ET

05-01-2024



Subjects Code Detail :

BP-101T
BP-102T
BP-103T
BP-104T
BP-105T
BP-106RBT

BP-106RMT

BP-201T

BP-202T
BP-203T
BP-204T

BP-206T
BP-301T

BP-302T
BP-303T
BP-304T

BP-401T
BP-402T
BP-403T
BP-404T
BP-405T
BP-501T
BP-502T
BP-503T
BP-504T
BP-505T

Human Anatomy & Physiology-I
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
Pharmaceutics-I

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry
Communication Skills

Remidial Biology

Remedial Mathematics

Human Anatomy and Physiology- II

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry -I
Biochemistry

Pathophysiology

Environmental sciences **
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II
Physical Pharmaceutics I
Phérmaceutical Microbiology
Pharmaceutical Engineering
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III
Medicinal Chemistry-I

Physical Pharmaceutics-II
Pharmacology-I

Pharmacognosy and Phyto chemistry-I
Medicinal Chemistry-II

Industrial Pharmacy-I
Pharmacology-II

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-II

Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

BP-601T
BP-602T
BP-603T
BP-604T
BP-605T
BP-606T

BP-205T *

BP-105T*

BP-704T
BP-701T
BP-702T
BP-703T
BP-801T
BP-802T
BP-803ET
BP- 804ET
BP-80SET
BP-80SET
BP-809ET

BP- 810ET
BP-811ET

Medicinal Chemistry -III
Pharmacology-III

Herbal Drug Technology
Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

Quality Assurance

**Computer Applications in Pharmacy ( for 2nd Semester Direct entry and 8th
semester Lateral Entry Students)

*Communication Skills ( for 1st Semester Direct entry and 7th semester Lateral
Entry Students)

Novel Drug Delivery System
Instrumental Methods of Analysis
Industrial Pharmacy-II

Pharmacy Practice

Biostatistics and Research Methodology
Social and Preventive Pharmacy

Pharma Marketing Management

Pharmceutical regulatory Science
Pharmacovigilance

Cell and Molecular Biology

Cosmetic Science

Experimental Pharmacology
Advanced Instrumentation Techniques




@

HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, HAMIRPUR(H.P.)

Date Sheet for B.Pharmacy Ayurveda & Allopathy (CBCS) Regular & Re-appear semesters examination Session December, 2023

Evening Session:

Evening Session:

Morning Session :

Evening Session:

Morning Session :

Evening Session:

Morning Session :

Evening Session:

ke 02:00Pm to 05:00Pm| 02:00Pm to 05:00Pm 0192::%(())?;:0: 02:00PM to 05:00PM 0192%(:;;1:)40? 02:00PM to 05:00PM 0192%%';1:0T 0(2)50851241\;0
4th Semester Sth Semester 7th Semester 2nd Semester 3rd Semester 5th Semester 6th Semester 7th Semester

08-12-2023 | | - BPA-501 BPA-701 | | e | e | e | BP-701
11-12-2023 | | e BPA-502 BPA-702 | | - | e | e | e BP-702
12-12-2023 | | e | e | s | et | e | et | e BP-703
13-12-2023 | | e BPA-503 BPA-703 | | e | e | BP-601 BP—704
14-12-2023 | | e | e e L e e | e BP-602 BP-705
15-12-2023 =5 Y B BPA-504 BPA-704 M e BP-501 BP-603 | e
16-12-2023 ?g BPA-403 | s | e g_ ------------------------ BP-502 BP-606 | e
18-12-2023 3‘% ------------ BPA-505 BPA-705 i ------------ BP-301 BP-503 | e | e
19-12-2023 g BPA-405 | e | e g ------------ BP-305 BP-504 | e | e
20-12-2023 g ------------------------ BPA-706-I11 g ------------ BP-306 BP-505 | e | e
21-12-2023 e BPA-404 | e | e qhage L mhbie | BP-506 | @ e | e
22-12-2023 | | e | e e BP-201 | @ e | e | e | e
23-12-2023 BPA-401 | e ] e BP-202 | e | e | e | e
PA R 2| R N B el T e —— BP-203 | @ e | e ) e |
27-12-2023 HS-402 | e | e BP-204 | e | e | e | e
28-12-2023 | | e | e | e | HS-103 | e | e | | e

HS-103




Subjects Code Detail :

BPA-101
BPA-102
BPA-103
BPA-104
BPA-105

HS-102
HS-101
BPA-201
BPA-202
BPA-203
BPA-204
BPA-205
HS-201
HS-103
BPA-301
BPA-302
BPA-303
BPA-304
BPA-305
BPA-306
BPA-401
HS-402
BPA-402
BPA-403
BPA-404
BPA-405
BPA-501
BPA-502
BPA-503
BPA-504
BPA-505
BPA-601
BPA-602
BPA-603
BPA-604
BPA-605
BPA-606
BPA-701
BPA-702
BPA-703
BPA-704
BPA-705
BPA-706-I1T

Fundamentals of Ayurveda including Swasthavritta
Fundamentals of Anatomy & Physiology
Fundamentals of Bhaishajya Kalpana-I
Fundamentals of Dravyaguna Vigyan-I

Computers & it's Applications in Pharmaceutical Sciences
Environmental sciences(common with B.Pharmacy)
English Communication Skills

Pharmaceutical Biology

Pharmaceutical Chemistry (Organic & Inorganic)
Pharmacognosy-I

Pharmaceutics (General & Dispensing Pharmacy)
Rasa Shastra-I

Business Communication

Disaster Management

Dravyaguna Vigyan-II

Pharmacognosy of Ayurvedic Drugs-I
Pharmaceutics (Physical Pharmacy)
Pharmacology-I

Ras Shastra-IT

Applied Physiology

Pharmaceutical Analysis of Ayurvedic Drugs-I
Human Values & Professional Ethics
Pharmacogonsy of Ayurvedic Drugs-IT
Pharmaceutics(Principles of Pharmaceutical Operations)
Ras Shashtra-III

Dravyaguna Vigyan-III

Pharmacognosy-II

Pharmaceutical Analysis of Ayurvedic Drugs-II
Pharmaceutical Technology for Ayurvedic Drugs-I
Dravyaguna Vigyan-IV

Ras Shastra-IV

Pharmaceutical Engineering

Pharmacology & Toxicology of Ayurvedic Drugs-I
Bhaishajya kalpana-II

Pharmaceutical Microbiology

Pharmacognosy ~III

Pharmacology-1I

Pharmacy Acts Rules, Regulations, and Pharmaceutical
Pharmaceutical Technology for Ayurvedic Drugs-II
Pharmacology & Toxicology of Ayurvedic Drugs-II
Pharmaceutical analysis of Ayurvedic Drugs-II1
Bhaishajya Kalpana-III

Ayurvedic Cosmetics

BP-101
BP-102
BP-103
HS-101
HS-102
HS-103
BP-202
BP-203
BP-204
BP-205
BP-201
BP-306
BP-301
BP-302
BP-303
BP-304
BP-305
BP-403
BP-405
BP-401
BP-402
BP-404
BP-501
BP-502
BP-503
BP-504
BP-505
BP-506
BP-601
BP-603
BP-604
BP-605
BP-606
BP-602
BP-703
BP-701
BP-704
BP-705
BP-702
BP-475-3
BP-475-6
BP-801
BP-802
BP-803

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I

Pharmaceutics-I

Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education -I
English Communication Skills

Environmental Science

Disaster Management

Physical Pharmacy-I

Anatomy, Physiology and Pathophysiology-I1
Pharmacognosy-I

Mathematics & Biostatistics

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II (Organic Chemistry)
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-III
Pharmaceutics-II (Unit Operation-I)
Pharmaceutics-IIT

Pathophysiology

Pharmacognosy-II

Pharmaceutics-IV (Pharmaceutical Technology-I)
Pharmaceutics-V (Unit Operation-II)

Human Values & Professional Ethics
Physical Pharmacy-II

Pharmaceutical Analysis-II

Bio-Chemistry

Medicinal Chemistry-I

Pharmacology-I

Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
Pharmacognosy-III

Medicinal Chemistry-II

Pharmacognosy-IV

Pharmaceutics-VI (Pharmaceutical Technology-IT)
Clinical Pharmacy

Pharmaceutical Microbiology

Chemistry of Natural Products
Pharmaceutical Industrial Management
Medicinal Chemistry-III

Pharmaceutics-VII

Industrial Pharmacognosy

Pharmacology-I1

Clinical Trial & Research

Quality Control and Quality Assurance
Instrumental Methods of Analysis
Pharmaceutics-VIII (Novel Drug Delivery Systems)
Pharmacology-III

Controll

inations
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